Diocese of Scranton Catholic Schools

August 28 (Monday)

September 1 (Friday)
September 4 (Monday)
September 25 (Monday)

October 9 (Monday)
October 31 (Tuesday)

November 2 (Thursday)
November 3 (Friday)
November 9 (Thursday)
November 10 (Friday)
November 22 (Wednesday)
Nov. 23 - 27

November 28 (Tuesday)

December 22 — January 1

January 2 (Tuesday)
January 3 (Wednesday)
January 15 (Monday)
January 25 (Thursday)
January 26 (Friday)

February 2 (Friday)
February 19 (Monday)

March 6 (Wednesday)
March 27 (Wednesday)
March 28 (Thursday)
March 29 (Friday)
March 31 (Sunday)

April 1 (Monday)
April 2 (Tuesday)
April 5 (Friday)

April 8 (Monday)
April 17 (Wednesday)

May 8 (Wednesday)
May 27 (Monday)

June 6 (Thursday)
June 7(Friday)
June 10 (Monday)

2023 - 2024 Calendar

EARLY DISMISSAL TIME
11:00 AM

First Day of School for Students — Early Dismissal

NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS; Diocesan Teachers’ Institute

NO SCHOOL — Columbus Day Holiday
Early Dismissal — Staff Development

First Quarter Ends

Second Quarter Begins

Early Dismissal — Conferences Afternoon and Evening
NO SCHOOL - Veteran’s Day(observed)

Early Dismissal

NO SCHOOL — Thanksgiving Holiday

Classes Resume

NO SCHOOL - Christmas Holiday

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS; Staff Development Day
Classes Resume

NO SCHOOL — Martin Luther King, Jr.

Second Quarter Ends

Third Quarter Begins

Early Dismissal — CSW Teacher Appreciation Day
NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day

Early Dismissal - Staff Development
Easter Break — Early Dismissal

Holy Thursday — NO SCHOOL
Good Friday — NO SCHOOL

Easter Sunday

Easter Monday — NO SCHOOL
Classes Resume

Third Quarter Ends

Fourth Quarter Begins

Early Dismissal — Staff Development

Early Dismissal — Staff Development
NO SCHOOL — Memorial Day Holiday

Early Dismissal — Staff Development Day
Early Dismissal
Last Student/Faculty Day — Early Dismissal



